
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.02 502 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:09.54 491 F 09/09/18 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4

1:09.57 491 F 20/10/19 Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Wantage 2

1:09.61 490 H 24/11/18 COSC Nov L3 Leys Pools Wantage 3

1:09.61 490 H 16/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:09.77 486 F 20/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Wantage 2

1:09.87 484 F 07/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

1:10.25 477 F 15/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:10.26 476 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:10.31 475 F 29/10/16 Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

1:10.32 475 F 19/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Wantage 2

1:10.34 475 F 21/10/17 Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

1:10.42 473 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:10.53 471 F 24/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:10.74 467 F 28/09/19 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ Wantage Wantage 4

1:10.86 464 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:10.88 464 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Wantage 3

1:11.21 457 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury  2

1:11.34 455 H 30/09/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Wantage 2

1:12.67 430 H 16/07/16 City of Oxford Level 3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

1:13.20 421 F 03/11/20 Wantage White Horses Wantage Leisure Cent  0

1:13.91 409 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury  2

1:14.01 407 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:15.28 387 F 09/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:16.01 376 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Wantage 3

1:17.16 360 F 31/10/15 Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships Wantage Wantage 4

1:17.50 355 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Wantage 2
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1:17.50 355 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

1:17.84 350 H 29/11/15 COSC L3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:19.94 323 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:20.04 322 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

1:20.82 313 F 01/11/14 Wantage White Horse 100m Champs Wantage Wantage 4

1:22.52 294 H 30/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:26.28 257 H 20/07/14 City of Oxford L3 Meet Oxford  3

1:29.91 227  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Wantage 3

1:31.50 215 F 02/11/13 Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.20 421 F 03/11/20 Wantage White Horses Wantage Leisure Cent  0

1:09.61 490 H 16/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:09.57 491 F 20/10/19 Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Wantage 2

1:10.88 464 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Wantage 3

1:10.74 467 F 28/09/19 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ Wantage Wantage 4

1:09.02 502 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:09.61 490 H 24/11/18 COSC Nov L3 Leys Pools Wantage 3

1:09.77 486 F 20/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Wantage 2

1:09.54 491 F 09/09/18 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4

1:10.53 471 F 24/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:10.42 473 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:11.21 457 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury  2

1:10.34 475 F 21/10/17 Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

1:09.87 484 F 07/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

1:11.34 455 H 30/09/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Wantage 2

1:10.26 476 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:10.86 464 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:10.32 475 F 19/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Wantage 2

1:10.31 475 F 29/10/16 Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

1:10.25 477 F 15/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:12.67 430 H 16/07/16 City of Oxford Level 3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

1:16.01 376 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Wantage 3

1:15.28 387 F 09/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

1:14.01 407 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:13.91 409 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury  2

1:17.84 350 H 29/11/15 COSC L3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:17.16 360 F 31/10/15 Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships Wantage Wantage 4

1:17.50 355 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

1:20.04 322 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

1:19.94 323 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Wantage 2

1:22.52 294 H 30/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:20.82 313 F 01/11/14 Wantage White Horse 100m Champs Wantage Wantage 4

1:26.28 257 H 20/07/14 City of Oxford L3 Meet Oxford  3

1:29.91 227  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Wantage 3

1:31.50 215 F 02/11/13 Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4
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